Hybrid Thermal/EMI Absorber
CoolZorb 500 Series
Americas: +1.866.928.8181
Europe: +49.(0).8031.2460.0
Asia: +86.755.2714.1166
HYBRID THERMAL/EMI ABSORBER
CoolZorb 500 is a 2nd generation hybrid absorber/thermal management material that is used

(0.5mm, 1.0mm, 1.5mm, 2.0mm, 2.5mm and 3.1mm)
 No charge samples are available in 4” X 4” size for each of the above common thicknesses
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
 CoolZorb 500 series absorber sheets (12”X12”) use the following designation when ordering:
CZ500-XXX where XXX is thickness of absorber in thousands of an inch
 CoolZorb 500 series no charge absorber samples (4”X4”) use the following designation when
ordering: CZ500S-XXX where XXX is thickness of absorber in thousands of an inch
0.0
5.0
10.0
15.0
20.0
25.0
30.0
35.0
40.0
45.0
50.0
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110
%
 D
e
fl
e
ct
io
n
Pressure (psi)
0.100"
(2.54
mm)
0.040"
(1.02
mm)
0.020"
(0.51
mm)
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
A
tt
e
n
u
at
io
n
 (
d
B
/c
m
)
Frequency (GHz)
Hybrid Thermal/EMI Absorber
RFP-DS-COOLZORB 500 110915
Any information furnished by Laird Technologies, Inc. and its agents is believed to be accurate and reliable. All specifications are subject to change without notice. Responsibility for the use and application of Laird Technologies materials rests with the end
user. Laird Technologies makes no warranties as to the fitness, merchantability, suitability or non- infringement of any Laird Technologies materials or products for any specific or general uses. Laird Technologies shall not be liable for incidental or
consequential damages of any kind. All Laird Technologies products are sold pursuant to the Laird Technologies’ Terms and Conditions of sale in effect from time to time, a copy of which will be furnished upon request. ©  Copyright 2015 Laird Technologies,
Inc. All Rights Reserved. Laird, Laird Technologies, the Laird Technologies Logo, and other marks are trademarks or registered trademarks of Laird Technologies, Inc. or an affiliate company thereof. Other product or service names may be the property of third
parties. Nothing herein provides a license under any Laird Technologies or any third party intellectual property rights.
 Example: CZ500-020 = CoolZorb 500, .020”X12”X12” sheet size; Example: CZ500S-040 = CoolZorb
500,  .040”X4”X4 no charge sample size
Mouser Electronics